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21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gotegon T oo Number T Name | Sumame | sciiiy S

TA2741 Sara Makhabane 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:31:05
2 2 2 TA3290 Maria Makhabane 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:49:48



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 1 TA2361 Tania Du Plooy 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Master (50-59) 01:49:21
2 2 1 TA0759 Dominique Du Plooy 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 27 Senior (19-29) 01:49:31
3 3 1 TA3198 Lizell Raper 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:49:41
4 4 2 TA2352 Chantelle Esterhuizen 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:49:49
5 5 3 TA2252 Suhanri Louw 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:58:14
6 6 2 TA2447 Masaebata Paulina Melene 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 51 Master (50-59) 02:02:52
7 7 4 TA2242 Geraldin Dzinoreva 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:13:25



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

AT — S

1 TA2394 Rofhiwa Seletani 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:38
2 5 1 TA2484 Johans Beukes 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 21 Senior (19-29) 01:01:59
3 8 2 TA0167 Dylan Diederiks 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 21 Senior (19-29) 01:18:05
4 9 2 TA2034 Stefan Van Der Berg 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:18:24
5 13 3 TA3440 Mduduzi Ndlangamandla 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:29:32



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA0946
TA2360
TA1986
TA3462
TA2062
TA2028
TA1934
TA0732
TA2384
TA2284
TA1928
TA2748
TA2349
TA2051
TA1909
TA2275
TA0606
TA1956

Hunadi Mesele
Katie
Elsa
Jenna
Chane
Anna
Lisa
Stancia
Cinga
Yolandie
Emsie
Juanita
Chantel
Lisa
Savanna
Nadia
Kamva

Unathi

Radingwana
Williams
Fourie
Dixon
Cilliers
Ferreira
Van Der Berg
Langesa
Lande
Du Preez
Albers
Groenewald
Carreira
Bezuidenhout
Andreou
Prata
Nobheqwa
Mzekandaba

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

18
28
34
24
71
34
36
31
35
40
29
28
31
28
32
27
37

Senior (19-29)
16 to 18
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:43:04
00:46:53
01:01:23
01:03:39
01:17:57
01:27:39
01:27:47
01:29:25
01:33:59
01:40:46
01:40:54
01:41:01
02:16:42
02:18:47
02:18:54
02:19:00
02:28:29
02:28:37



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TRAIL20460
TA76
TA2088
TA3042
TA3400
TA2098
TA2647
TA2362
TA2327
TA2418
TA1922
TA0977
TA2695
TA1946

Deandre
Nicolas
Arnan
Unako
Jan
Jacques
Seth
Kobus
Rory
Lyle
Ryno
Uyolo
Neo
Mark

Hattingh
Panageli
Du Preez
Magalela
Boshoff
Du Preez
Lieberum
Hattingh
Clark
Malander
Jansen Van Rensburg
Magalela
Letshe
Kruger

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

22
12
4
56
54
16
58
32
37
35
14
11
63

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
12 to 15
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
16 to 18
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)

00:44:24
00:46:23
00:47:12
00:56:38
00:57:17
00:57:21
00:57:25
01:02:07
01:24:02
01:26:14
01:36:20
01:47:17
02:02:44
02:12:03



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gatogory | Raco Numbor | Nemo | Sumamo | Activity AT
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TA2082
TA1829
TA2054
TA2087
TA0886
TA2208
TA20599
TA2094
TA75
TRAIL20461
TA1998
TA2080
TA2590
TA2262
TA3263
TA1955
TA2014
TA1921
TA2235
TA0688
TA1944
TA2240
TA1054
TA0613
TA1957
TA1158
TA2199
TA2687
TA2183
TA3054
TA2205
TA2918
TA2017
TA2927
TA2079
TA2004
TA0828
TA2303

Chrisna
Zongile
Sonto
Zinhle
Shane
Sarah
Amanda
Michelle Cindy
Kylie
Yolande
Samantha
Jorette
Ane
Asanda
Alessandra
Melissa
Zoe
Avian Lee
Charmaine
Erin
Shannon
Candice
Lauren
Lucretia
Rene
Bella
Rozanne
Ivanka
Teneill
Abigail
Anina
Marissa
Milané
Ranya
Milan
Kate
Jacoline

Raedene

Basson
Gumede
Mbonambi
Khuluse
Swanepoel
Morsner
Blankfield
Morsner
Siebert
Hattingh
Du Preez
Boshoff
Hattingh
Magalela
Mottalini
Malander
Malander
Lieberum
Janse Van Rensburg
Palmer
Hartley
Hartley
Clark
Van Niekerk
De Beer
De Beer

Wessels

Jansen Van Rensburg

Jansen Van Rensburg

Wessels
Van Niekerk
Van Niekerk
Van Der Walt
Van Der Walt
Van Niekerk

Badenhorst
Roux

Kruger

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

57
56
54
20
17
42
48
22
52
10
56
23
42
22
29

50
40
31
36
48
28
60
14
36

34
10
11
43
11
47
10
47
48
61

Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:27:47
00:36:28
00:38:02
00:38:06
00:40:53
00:42:59
00:43:49
00:44:34
00:46:50
00:56:29
00:56:35
00:57:20
01:02:06
01:03:49
01:15:28
01:22:37
01:22:44
01:22:52
01:23:00
01:23:07
01:23:44
01:23:55
01:24:11
01:29:15
01:34:54
01:35:26
01:35:32
01:36:09
01:36:36
01:36:47
01:54:30
01:55:30
01:55:35
01:55:42
01:58:04
02:11:14
02:11:30
02:12:10



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA1436
TA3085
TA3180
TA2187
TA2938
TA2196
TA0991
TA3136
TA2213
TA2390

Alexxander Noah
Juvani
Reuben
Jan
Jandré
Jan Johannes Michael
Sebastian
Henddrik Christoffel Marthinus
Johan
Jaco

Janse Van Rensburg
De Beer
Terblanche
Marais
Marais
Marais
Terblanche
Janse Van Rensburg
Human

Willemse

2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk
2.5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

12
13
33
3
58
10
67
48
37

Under 11
12 to 15
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:26:43
00:33:49
00:34:03
00:35:19
00:35:26
00:35:30
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:39
00:38:26



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2221 Lillianna Janse Van Rensburg 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female Under 11 00:27:09
2 3 1 TA2389 Nicolene Janse Van Rensburg 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:27:49
3 9 1 TA1991 Angelique Radeneyer 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:35:34
4 10 2 TA2024 Yolande Terblanche 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:35:37
5 11 1 TA2973 Amanda Susan Janse Van Rensburg 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 71 Grand-Master (60+) 00:36:43
6 15 2 TA1958 Amia Botha 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 10 Under 11 00:37:44
7 16 3 TA2198 Anke Botha 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:37:47
8 18 2 TA2365 Jana Willemse 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:30
9 19 3 TA2351 Elrie Willemse 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 3 Under 11 00:38:31
10 20 1 TA2330 Monica Muller 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female 54 Master (50-59) 01:09:23



